130 Gear Drive - Shaft Output
Typical Applications:  Industrial, Marine or Mobile Equipment
(913) 782-1238 (Tel)
(913) 782-4206 (Fax)
FORM: PS130_0505
Page 1 of 10

130
Model
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: 130LAD2B2-36-Z
L
Shaft
Retention
A - SAE "A"
(2 & modifi ed 4 Bolt)
B - SAE "B"
(2 Bolt)
(4 Bolt available)
C - SAE “C”
(2 & 4 Bolt)
D - SAE "D"
(4 Bolt)
See  input mounting technical
bulletin for details.
Z - Grease Zerk
Required for pinion-up
ap pli ca tions
R - Rotated Cover
2 - 13T 16/32 DP
3 - SAE 1"-6B
4 - 14T 12/24 DP
5 - 15T 16/32 DP
Splines 7 & 9 below only
available with single stage
7 - 17T 12/24 DP
9 - 13T 8/16 DP
Verify motor shaft
compatibility with
factory
D1 - 23T -  8/16 DP Spline (medium)
D2 - 3" Dia. X 62" Key
D3 - 23T - 8/16 DP Spline (short)
D4 - 23T 8/16 DP Spline (long)
D5 - 3.50" Dia. X 0.87" Key
C1 - Custom Shaft
Adapter Hub available to fi t D1 shaft  option.
See Hubs & Pinions technical bulletin for details.
Adapter Hub Part Number: 81-004-2172
Retainer Kit Part Number: 81-018-0741
L - Load-N-LockTM
Patented shaft
retention